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series 19-33 TONNES

System No.: 150200222

Type Baumuster

»CHno 5.129.244 622.570
2

©Xe/o

=20

2033 LS

WB 2400

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A. 50223 N.A. 50357 51657
620.490.0625 624.490.4201 622.492.1104
622.490.0101
620.490.1825 | ] __622.490.0219 Right hand side
@7 3 5+8+9+10
N.A. 50223 N.A. 50357 51658
620.490.0625 624.490.4201 622.492.1004
622.490.0101
622.490.0225 __622.490.0319 Left hand side
Left hand side
> N\
@7 5+8+9+10
Mounting Parts
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 7. 8.
50804 50813 99794 99775 50809 50917 51820
000.142.4257 655.490.0942 071.555.094.502  071.555.075.502  381.492.0082 674.492.0340 622.492.0040
621.490.0042 301.492.0382 620.492.0940
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0201.175.00

¢

9

51835
619.492.0241
617.492.0141
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10.

51836
620.491.0141
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